
Brought to you by the Sanford
Community Redevelopment  Agency.

4 Sanford Avenue & 5th Street

1 Magnolia Square

5 Sanford Avenue & 3rd Street

6 Sanford Museum

7 County Services Building

8 Seminole Boulevard & Palmetto Avenue

9 Welcome Center

3 Palmetto & 3rd Street

2 Welcome Center

Trolley Stops

F

Route of the Sanford Trolley

Return to SunRail/Amtrak

From SunRail/Amtrak
1

3
5

6

7

8

2
9

4

AS EASY AS 1. 2. 3.

1) Plan Your Trip.
 Arrive at your SunRail departure station 

15 min. early to purchase tickets.  
 
Remember to Tap On at a ticket validator 
before you board and Tap Off when you 
arrive at your next station.  

Visit SunRail.com for train schedule.

2) Ride to the Sanford Station.   

3) Board the Sanford Trolley.  
 The Trolley will be awaiting your arrival. 

Ride the Trolley to any of the destinations 
listed in the schedule below. 

FROM SUNRAIL/AMTRAK

RETURN TO SUNRAIL/AMTRAK

SUNRAIL SCHEDULE MONDAY - FRIDAY FRIDAY ONLY 
(Extended Trolley Hours)

SUNRAIL - SOUTHBOUND ARRIVAL / 1:36 / 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:56 8:16 / /

SUNRAIL - NORTHBOUND ARRIVAL 12:10 1:35 2:35 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:45 7:15 7:45 8:45

TROLLEY DESTINATIONS TROLLEY ARRIVAL TIMES

TROLLEY LEAVES STATION 12:15 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 / 7:15 8:00 8:50

MAGNOLIA SQUARE 12:25 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 / 7:25 8:10 8:50

INFORMATION CENTER 12:26 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 / 7:56 8:11 9:01

PALMETTO & 3RD ST. 12:27 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 / 7:27 8:12 9:02

GEORGETOWN SQUARE 12:37 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 / 7:37 8:22 9:12

SANFORD AVE & 5TH ST. 12:38 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08 / 7:38 8:23 9:13

SANFORD AVE. & 3RD ST. 12:39 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 / 7:39 8:24 9:14

SANFORD MUSEUM 12:41 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11 6:11 / 7:41 8:26 9:16

COUNTY SERVICES BLDG. 12:43 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13 6:13 / 7:43 8:28 9:18

SEMINOLE BLVD. & PALMETTO 12:47 2:17 3:17 4:17 5:17 6:17 / 7:47 8:32 9:22

INFORMATION CENTER/ 
DEPARTURE TO SUNRAIL STATION 12:48 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 / 7:48 8:33 9:23

6/1/23

Full Train Schedule at SunRail.comFOLLOW US @RideSunRail

TROLLEY TRACKER: SANFORDFL.GOV/RESIDENTS/FREE-TROLLEY-SERVICE

https://www.sunrail.com

